w w w. o p t e x - f a . c o m
Stationary-type non-contact
thermometer
Sensor/amplifier separate type
Measurement range
0 to 500°C (32 to 932°F)
BS series
 Features

meter, and a current output type that is ideal for long-range transmissions. Users are
able to select the desired type when selecting a model.
 Type key
 Sensor head   Amplifier unit
Sensor head
<Wide-angle area type>  <Small spot type>
BS-30T  BS-05T
Amplifier unit
Use in combination with a sensor head
<4 to 20 mA output type>  <1 mV/°C output type>
BS-A  BS-V
Temperature control for painted
surfaces of building materials
Temperature control for rubber kneading
Environmental-
resistant
IP67 sensor
head
Heat-resistant
to 150°C (302°F)
with purge unit
Digital display
on amplifier
Emissivity
teaching
8 m heat-resistant
extension cable
BS-T BS-
A: 4 to 20 mA output
V: 1 mV/°C output
30: ø30 mm/500 mm
05: ø5 mm/100 mm [Output][Field of view]
[Type]
BS Sensor/ampli�er separate type
18
Sensor/amplifier separate type BS series
w w w. o p t e x - f a . c o m
 Specifications
 Sensor head
Model BS-30T BS-05T
Measurement
range
0 to 500°C (32 to 932°F)
(Display: −20 to 520°C (−4 to 968°F))
Field of view
ø30 mm/500 mm
(Refer to field of view)
ø 5 mm/100 mm
(Refer to field of view)
Optics Silicone lens
Sensing element/
spectral response
Thermopile/8 to 14 μm
Response time 0.5 sec./90%
Accuracy (ε≈1.0) ±1% or ±2°C (3.6°F) of reading, whichever is greater
Repeatability ±1°C (1.8°F) of reading
Emissivity (ε)
adjustment
0.10 to 1.20 (0.01 per step)
Ambient
temperature
0 to 65°C (32 to 149°F),
With air purge/water-cooling jacket installed:
Air-cooled: 0 to 80°C (32 to 176°F),